
S.No. Form No. RegNo RollNo Subject Name Father

1 241443347 202342901247 2442951050077 Physics PUSHPAM KUMARI MASUDAN PANDIT

2 241410731 202342901256 2442951050086 Physics RAJNANDANI KUMARI SUBODH YADAV

3 241422814 202342901185 2442951050015 Physics ANJESH KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH

4 241443877 202342901262 2442951050092 Physics SAHIL KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR

5 241462069 202342901294 2442951050124 Physics VIKESH KUMAR ANIL MISTRI

6 241455591 202342901235 2442951050065 Physics MUSKAN KUMARI UMASHANKAR CHAUDHRI

7 241431396 202342901284 2442951050114 Physics SONU KUMAR GRISH MAHTO

8 241390468 202342901282 2442951050112 Physics SONAM KUMARI ANIL KUMAR NIRALA

9 241381618 202342901211 2442951050041 Physics HIMANSHU KUMAR KRISHNAKANT KUMAR

10 241383817 202342901268 2442951050098 Physics SAPNA KUMARI UMA SHANKAR RAM

11 241430630 202342901249 2442951050079 Physics RAHUL KUMAR PARDESHI MANJHI

12 241444186 202342901281 2442951050111 Physics SOMAR KUMAR DINESH YADAV

13 241443990 202342901196 2442951050026 Physics BANTI KUMAR VIJAY SAW

14 241443840 202342901221 2442951050050 Physics KUNDAN KUMAR MAKESHWAR CHAUDHARI

15 241434647 202342901244 2442951050074 Physics PRAVIN KUMAR ARVIND MAHTO

16 241449216 202342901238 2442951050068 Physics NIRANJAN KUMAR ASHOK SINGH

17 241447821 202342901223 2442951050053 Physics MANGAL KUMAR MAHESH MAHTO

18 241430448 202342901251 2442951050081 Physics RAHUL KUMAR VINOD VERMA

19 241431148 202342901232 2442951050061 Physics MOHIT KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAW

20 241472110 202342901183 2442951050013 Physics ANIL KUMAR VINOD THAKUR

21 241431100 202342901189 2442951050017 Physics ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN

22 241405635 202342901246 2442951050076 Physics PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMCHANDER SAW

23 241441065 202342901237 2442951050067 Physics NIKHIL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

24 241448626 202342901287 2442951050117 Physics SUMAN SAURAV RAMAVATAR SOW

25 241383797 202342901231 2442951050062 Physics MOHIT KUMAR RAMDEO PASWAN

26 241422571 202342901250 2442951050080 Physics RAHUL KUMAR BABLU YADAV

27 241396271 202342901264 2442951050094 Physics SALMA TARANNUM LATE MD BASHIRUDDIN

28 241431166 202342901213 2442951050044 Physics JYOTI KUMARI TARUN SAW

29 241444028 202342901292 2442951050122 Physics VIKASH KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR

30 241430921 202342901179 2442951050009 Physics AMAN KUMAR RAMBARAN KUMAR

SEMESTER- II ( SCIENCE )



31 241459321 202342901188 2442951050018 Physics ANKIT KUMAR JANARDAN YADAV

32 241460338 202342901215 2442951050045 Physics KOMAL KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR

33 241447229 202342901195 2442951050025 Physics BALJEET KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV

34 241463638 202342901245 2442951050075 Physics PRINCE KUMAR BINOD SINGH

35 241383811 202342901275 2442951050105 Physics SHIV KUMAR CHULHAY DAS

36 241422692 202342901255 2442951050085 Physics RAJKAMAL KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR

37 241404764 202342901228 2442951050058 Physics MD ASHIF IQBAL MD IQBAL AHMAD

38 241407387 202342901234 2442951050064 Physics MUSKAN BHARTI RANJEET KUMAR

39 241444007 202342901176 2442951050006 Physics ABINASH KUMAR HARIHAR SINGH

40 241383791 202342901184 2442951050014 Physics ANISHA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO

41 241465464 202342901192 2442951050022 Physics ASHISH KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAW

42 241465396 202342901257 2442951050087 Physics RAM PRAVESH KUMAR MASUDHAN PASWAN

43 241383825 202342901204 2442951050034 Physics DEV PRASAD SHYAM PRASAD

44 241422898 202342901254 2442951050084 Physics RAJIV KUMAR RAMJI MAHTO

45 241419005 202342901291 2442951050121 Physics VIDYANSHU KUMAR VARUN MAHTO

46 241422625 202342901253 2442951050083 Physics RAJESH KUMAR SHIVDANI RAM

47 241437670 202342901199 2442951050029 Physics BOBY KUMARI BIRJU RAM

48 241465084 202342901180 2442951050010 Physics AMARJEET KUMAR PRADHAN JHA

49 241383799 202342901209 2442951050039 Physics GULSHAN KUMAR ARJUN SAW

50 241423017 202342901212 2442951050042 Physics JASHBANT KUMAR TARNI MAHTO

51 241405611 202342901187 2442951050019 Physics ANKIT KUMAR UDAY RAJAK

52 241445951 202342901207 2442951050037 Physics DINESH KUMAR YADU YADAV

53 241383840 202342901240 2442951050070 Physics NITISH KUMAR DINESH THAKUR

54 241418946 202342901202 2442951050032 Physics CHHOTU KUMAR SUJAY SINGH

55 241460276 202342901265 2442951050096 Physics SANDEEP KUMAR PRADEEP RAM

56 241407387 202342901234 2442951050064 Physics MUSKAN BHARTI RANJEET KUMAR

57 241447909 202342901205 2442951050035 Physics DHANANJAY KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO

58 241447757 202342901248 2442951050078 Physics RAHUL KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH

59 241460749 202342901201 2442951050031 Physics CHHOTU KUMAR LADDU YADAV

60 241454207 202342901286 2442951050116 Physics SUBHASH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

61 241443964 202342901279 2442951050109 Physics SHUBHAM KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO

62 241381613 202342901270 2442951050100 Physics SATISH KUMAR TUNTUN BIND



63 241454832 202342901175 2442951050004 Physics ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJMANI KUMAR

64 241383791 202342901184 2442951050014 Physics ANISHA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO

65 241465159 202342901278 2442951050108 Physics SHRAVAN KUMAR AJAY RAY

66 241422898 202342901254 2442951050084 Physics RAJIV KUMAR RAMJI MAHTO

67 241383848 202342901216 2442951050046 Physics KULDIP KUMAR RANJIT MANDAL

68 241419005 202342901291 2442951050121 Physics VIDYANSHU KUMAR VARUN MAHTO

69 241447970 202342901259 2442951050089 Physics RISHAV KUMAR PARIMAL MISHRA

70 241415690 202342901219 2442951050049 Physics KUNAL KUMAR KRISHN NANDAN PRASAD

71 241460869 202342901269 2442951050099 Physics SAPNA KUMARI JANARDHAN YADAV

72 241457768 202342901236 2442951050066 Physics NAVLESH KUMAR UMESH PANDEY

73 241443991 202342901274 2442951050104 Physics SHANU KUMAR AJIT PRASAD SINGH

74 241422625 202342901253 2442951050083 Physics RAJESH KUMAR SHIVDANI RAM

75 241422757 202342901297 2442951050127 Physics VISHAVJIT KUMAR SATENDRA NARAYAN SINGH

76 241423017 202342901212 2442951050042 Physics JASHBANT KUMAR TARNI MAHTO

77 241437670 202342901199 2442951050029 Physics BOBY KUMARI BIRJU RAM

78 241419600 202342901271 2442951050101 Physics SATYAM RAJ RAJAN KUMAR

79 241461650 202342901296 2442951050126 Physics VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

80 241417708 202342901203 2442951050033 Physics CHHOTU KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD

81 241419035 202342901171 2442951050005 Physics ABHISHEK KUMAR GANESH SAH

82 241383806 202342901220 2442951050051 Physics KUNDAN KUMAR SUNIL RAM

83 241422814 202342901185 2442951050015 Physics ANJESH KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH

84 241443877 202342901262 2442951050092 Physics SAHIL KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR

85 241446622 202342901283 2442951050113 Physics SONU KUMAR LALIT MAHTO

86 241458051 202342901280 2442951050110 Physics SIMA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV

87 241457830 202342901258 2442951050088 Physics RAUSHAN KUMAR ANANDI YADAV

88 241419127 202342901208 2442951050038 Physics DIPAK KUMAR ANIL YADAV

89 241443453 202342901295 2442951050125 Physics VIKRAM KUMAR KALESHWAR MAHTO

90 241462069 202342901294 2442951050124 Physics VIKESH KUMAR ANIL MISTRI

91 241418935 202342901177 2442951050007 Physics AJIT KUMAR PINKU MAHTO

92 241455591 202342901235 2442951050065 Physics MUSKAN KUMARI UMASHANKAR CHAUDHRI

93 241460927 202342901197 2442951050027 Physics BHAVISH KUMAR NAND KUMAR MEHTA

94 241390467 202342901182 2442951050012 Physics ANAND BHARTI SUDEEP KUMAR



95 241381618 202342901211 2442951050041 Physics HIMANSHU KUMAR KRISHNAKANT KUMAR

96 241383817 202342901268 2442951050098 Physics SAPNA KUMARI UMA SHANKAR RAM

97 241390442 202342901198 2442951050028 Physics BIPIN KUMAR RAMBILASH YADAV

98 241443990 202342901196 2442951050026 Physics BANTI KUMAR VIJAY SAW

99 241431396 202342901284 2442951050114 Physics SONU KUMAR GRISH MAHTO

100 241430630 202342901249 2442951050079 Physics RAHUL KUMAR PARDESHI MANJHI

101 241457830 202342901258 2442951050088 Physics RAUSHAN KUMAR ANANDI YADAV

102 241461650 202342901296 2442951050126 Physics VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

103 241419035 202342901171 2442951050005 Physics ABHISHEK KUMAR GANESH SAH

104 241446622 202342901283 2442951050113 Physics SONU KUMAR LALIT MAHTO

105 241460927 202342901197 2442951050027 Physics BHAVISH KUMAR NAND KUMAR MEHTA

106 241457542 202342901273 2442951050103 Physics SAURAV KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAW

107 241390466 202342901206 2442951050036 Physics DHEERAJ KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV

108 241421647 202342901178 2442951050008 Physics AMAN KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA

109 241383806 202342901220 2442951050051 Physics KUNDAN KUMAR SUNIL RAM

110 241427299 202342901218 2442951050048 Physics KUNAL KUMAR GURUDAYAL YADAV

111 241443453 202342901295 2442951050125 Physics VIKRAM KUMAR KALESHWAR MAHTO

112 241472202 202342900940 2442951020020 Chemistry CHHATISH KUMAR ADHIK YADAV

113 241465171 202342900930 2442951020010 Chemistry ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY RAM

114 241429130 202342900953 2442951020033 Chemistry JYOTI KUMARI INDRADEV RAM

115 241390461 202342900963 2442951020043 Chemistry MANISH KUMAR
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

BIHARILAL

116 241431065 202342900942 2442951020022 Chemistry DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV DASARATH YADAV

117 241444096 202342900935 2442951020015 Chemistry BALRAM KUMAR SUDIN YADAV

118 241404895 202342900966 2442951020046 Chemistry MD AASHIPH KARU MIYA

119 241454931 202342900954 2442951020035 Chemistry KAJAL KUMARI SACHITANAND MAHTO

120 241443675 202342901028 2442951020108 Chemistry SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY DAS

121 241422048 202342900936 2442951020016 Chemistry BANDANA KUMARI DAYANAND YADAV

122 241431311 202342900921 2442951020001 Chemistry ABHAY PRAKASH AJAY SINGH

123 241461748 202342900928 2442951020008 Chemistry AMIT KUMAR SANJAY SINGH

124 241430363 202342901043 2442951020123 Chemistry UTKARSH KUMAR SHIV BALAK PRASAD

125 241443475 202342901003 2442951020083 Chemistry RANJAN KUMAR HARDEV MAHATO

126 241443692 202342900923 2442951020003 Chemistry ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHARFI SHARMA



127 241465672 202342901019 2442951020099 Chemistry SATISH KUMAR PANDIT BISHNUDEV PANDIT

128 241440687 202342900941 2442951020021 Chemistry DEEPAK KUMAR NAROTTAM KUMAR

129 241430677 202342901015 2442951020095 Chemistry SAMIT KUMAR ASHOK YADAV

130 241458003 202342901032 2442951020112 Chemistry SUMAN KUMAR NARAYAN YADAV

131 241470401 202342901042 2442951020122 Chemistry UJJWAL KUMAR BADRI MAHTO

132 241462153 202342901037 2442951020117 Chemistry SUNNY KUMAR SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH

133 241404039 202342901023 2442951020103 Chemistry SHRUTI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO

134 241383864 202342901002 2442951020082 Chemistry RANI KUMARI
SHREE SHARWAN KUMAR 

DAS

135 241443504 202342901008 2442951020088 Chemistry RISHABH KUMAR PRADIP MAHATO

136 241430899 202342900934 2442951020014 Chemistry ASHWIK KUMAR SHARMA WAKIL SHARMA

137 241443736 202342901012 2442951020090 Chemistry ROHIT KUMAR UDAY CHAURASIYA

138 241418922 202342900959 2442951020039 Chemistry KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BHAGAT

139 241445119 202342901046 2442951020126 Chemistry VINIT VINAYAK RAMLAKHAN KUMAR

140 241444449 202342900995 2442951020075 Chemistry RAHUL RAJ VIJAY TANTI

141 241457198 202342900924 2442951020004 Chemistry AKIFA MUMTAZ MD MOIN UDDIN

142 241446880 202342900977 2442951020057 Chemistry NIRALA KUMAR RAM BALAK YADAV

143 241383874 202342900962 2442951020042 Chemistry LALBABU KUMAR RANJAN RAY

144 241451521 202342901018 2442951020098 Chemistry SANIL KUMAR MAULU YADAV

145 241430993 202342900984 2442951020065 Chemistry PRASHANT KUMAR PANKAJ MAHTO

146 241440842 202342900938 2442951020018 Chemistry BHARTI KUMARI GHANSHYAM MISHRA

147 241445194 202342901025 2442951020105 Chemistry SHUBHAM KUMAR SHRAVAN YADAV

148 241422352 202342900937 2442951020017 Chemistry BANITA KUMARI VIDYANAND MAHTO

149 241463647 202342901020 2442951020101 Chemistry SAURAV KUMAR BACHCHU PRASAD YADAV

150 241404299 202342901014 2442951020094 Chemistry SALONI KUMARI SALESH KUMAR

151 241430677 202342901015 2442951020095 Chemistry SAMIT KUMAR ASHOK YADAV

152 241441680 202342901001 2442951020081 Chemistry RAM PADARATH KUMAR PARAS PRASAD ROY

153 241444449 202342900995 2442951020075 Chemistry RAHUL RAJ VIJAY TANTI

154 241443692 202342900923 2442951020003 Chemistry ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHARFI SHARMA

155 241460171 202342901026 2442951020106 Chemistry SHWETA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PATEL

156 241457198 202342900924 2442951020004 Chemistry AKIFA MUMTAZ MD MOIN UDDIN

157 241465672 202342901019 2442951020099 Chemistry SATISH KUMAR PANDIT BISHNUDEV PANDIT

158 241383874 202342900962 2442951020042 Chemistry LALBABU KUMAR RANJAN RAY



159 241470401 202342901042 2442951020122 Chemistry UJJWAL KUMAR BADRI MAHTO

160 241464141 202342900979 2442951020059 Chemistry NITISH KUMAR BHUSHAN RAUT

161 241443504 202342901008 2442951020088 Chemistry RISHABH KUMAR PRADIP MAHATO

162 241430899 202342900934 2442951020014 Chemistry ASHWIK KUMAR SHARMA WAKIL SHARMA

163 241440842 202342900938 2442951020018 Chemistry BHARTI KUMARI GHANSHYAM MISHRA

164 241404039 202342901023 2442951020103 Chemistry SHRUTI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO

165 241441758 202342900996 2442951020076 Chemistry RAJ HIMANSHU PRASAD LALINDRA PRASAD

166 241443736 202342901012 2442951020090 Chemistry ROHIT KUMAR UDAY CHAURASIYA

167 241418922 202342900959 2442951020039 Chemistry KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BHAGAT

168 241383887 202342901039 2442951020119 Chemistry SURAJ KUMAR
JAGARNATH 

CHANDRAVANSHI

169 241446272 202342900972 2442951020052 Chemistry NIBHA KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR

170 241430993 202342900984 2442951020065 Chemistry PRASHANT KUMAR PANKAJ MAHTO

171 241441029 202342901044 2442951020124 Chemistry VICKEY KUMAR UMESH DAS

172 241440874 202342900988 2442951020068 Chemistry PREM KUMAR VEDANAND MISHRA

173 241454546 202342900974 2442951020054 Chemistry NIDHI KUMARI CHANDRA BHANU KUMAR

174 241440654 202342901030 2442951020110 Chemistry SONU KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO

175 241422352 202342900937 2442951020017 Chemistry BANITA KUMARI VIDYANAND MAHTO

176 241463927 202342900990 2442951020070 Chemistry PRINCE KUMAR DEV PUJAN KUMAR

177 241383894 202342900999 2442951020079 Chemistry RAKESH KUMAR RAM BAHADUR SAW

178 241470916 202342900978 2442951020058 Chemistry NIRALAL KUMAR BADO PRASAD

179 241444224 202342900946 2442951020026 Chemistry GAURAV KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR

180 241445327 202342901033 2442951020113 Chemistry SUMAN KUMAR ARUN MAHTO

181 241431220 202342901034 2442951020114 Chemistry SUMAN KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV

182 241446349 202342900960 2442951020040 Chemistry KOMAL KUMARI RAMAKANT YADAV

183 241441060 202342901021 2442951020100 Chemistry SAURAV KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR

184 241441004 202342900986 2442951020066 Chemistry PRASHANT KUMAR SINHA GHANSHYAM PRASAD

185 241404299 202342901014 2442951020094 Chemistry SALONI KUMARI SALESH KUMAR

186 241454967 202342901022 2442951020102 Chemistry SHIVAM KUMAR UMA SHANKAR PRASAD

187 241448532 202342900925 2442951020005 Chemistry AMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

188 241445154 202342901005 2442951020084 Chemistry RAUSHAN KUMAR ASHOK PANDIT

189 241444080 202342900952 2442951020032 Chemistry JITENDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD

190 241454905 202342900957 2442951020034 Chemistry KAJAL KUMARI JAIRAM MAHTO



191 241454164 202342901017 2442951020097 Chemistry SANGAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

192 241383935 202342900956 2442951020037 Chemistry KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR

193 241444293 202342901016 2442951020096 Chemistry SANDEEP KUMAR SHANKAR SINGH

194 241430737 202342900997 2442951020077 Chemistry RAJ KUMAR SITARAM YADAV

195 241443373 202342900982 2442951020062 Chemistry PINTU KUMAR TUNTUN RAJAK

196 241459113 202342900991 2442951020071 Chemistry PRINCE KUMAR RAJ SHASHIKANT SHARMA

197 241447495 202342900989 2442951020069 Chemistry PREMRANJAN KUMAR UDAY MAHTO

198 241472501 202342901041 2442951020121 Chemistry TASNEEM MD QUMRAZ ALAM

199 241448669 202342900980 2442951020060 Chemistry PANKAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD

200 241445251 202342901010 2442951020091 Chemistry ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK VERMA

201 241446349 202342900960 2442951020040 Chemistry KOMAL KUMARI RAMAKANT YADAV

202 241448532 202342900925 2442951020005 Chemistry AMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

203 241440805 202342900965 2442951020045 Chemistry MAYURESH ANAND SUJIT KUMAR SUMAN

204 241444080 202342900952 2442951020032 Chemistry JITENDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD

205 241383870 202342900926 2442951020006 Chemistry AMBIKA VED DAYANAND CHOUDHARY

206 241454905 202342900957 2442951020034 Chemistry KAJAL KUMARI JAIRAM MAHTO

207 241429130 202342900953 2442951020033 Chemistry JYOTI KUMARI INDRADEV RAM

208 241390461 202342900963 2442951020043 Chemistry MANISH KUMAR
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

BIHARILAL

209 241463418 202342900973 2442951020053 Chemistry NIBHA KUMARI RAM CHANDRA RAM

210 241447684 202342900958 2442951020038 Chemistry KANHAIYA KUMAR KARU YADAV

211 241448669 202342900980 2442951020060 Chemistry PANKAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD

212 241445469 202342901040 2442951020120 Chemistry SWEETI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL

213 241443675 202342901028 2442951020108 Chemistry SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY DAS

214 241444096 202342900935 2442951020015 Chemistry BALRAM KUMAR SUDIN YADAV

215 241423244 202342901009 2442951020089 Chemistry RITESH KUMAR JAY KUMAR

216 241454489 202342900992 2442951020072 Chemistry PRITI KUMARI CHANDU YADAV

217 241454931 202342900954 2442951020035 Chemistry KAJAL KUMARI SACHITANAND MAHTO

218 241454445 202342900947 2442951020027 Chemistry GAUTAM KUMAR SHRVAN RAM

219 241461748 202342900928 2442951020008 Chemistry AMIT KUMAR SANJAY SINGH

220 241472202 202342900940 2442951020020 Chemistry CHHATISH KUMAR ADHIK YADAV

221 241440687 202342900941 2442951020021 Chemistry DEEPAK KUMAR NAROTTAM KUMAR

222 241443210 202342901038 2442951020118 Chemistry SUNNY RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR 

CHANDRAVANSHI



223 241455698 202342901348 2442951070050 Zoology KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHISH PASWAN

224 241440952 202342901373 2442951070075 Zoology PINKI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHATO

225 241403765 202342901326 2442951070028 Zoology ASHUTOSH KUMAR MRITYUNJAY SHANDILYA

226 241454983 202342901412 2442951070113 Zoology SONU KUMAR YOGI YADAV

227 241425454 202342901401 2442951070103 Zoology SHARDA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

228 241383736 202342901330 2442951070032 Zoology CHITRA KUMARI SAKALDEV PASWAN

229 241440750 202342901403 2442951070105 Zoology SHIVAM KAUSHIK KANHAIYA KUMAR

230 241443526 202342901335 2442951070037 Zoology GAURI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN

231 241461840 202342901313 2442951070014 Zoology ANJALI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR VERMA

232 241402527 202342901425 2442951070127 Zoology VINA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO

233 241386718 202342901316 2442951070018 Zoology ANJUM KHATOON MD MOIM SAH

234 241404286 202342901380 2442951070083 Zoology PUJA KUMARI VIJAY PANDEY

235 241455037 202342901336 2442951070038 Zoology GULSHAN KUMAR ASHOK YADAV

236 241454855 202342901321 2442951070022 Zoology ANNU KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL

237 241462450 202342901404 2442951070106 Zoology SHIVANI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR

238 241427112 202342901423 2442951070125 Zoology TANYA BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR SINHA

239 241440714 202342901392 2442951070094 Zoology SAGAR KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN

240 241404866 202342901352 2442951070054 Zoology KOMAL KUMARI YOGENDRA THAKUR

241 241459228 202342901410 2442951070112 Zoology SONI KUMARI KAPIL DEV VERMA

242 241443593 202342901301 2442951070003 Zoology ADITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR

243 241448267 202342901407 2442951070109 Zoology SHOBHA KUMARI KARU YADAV

244 241445819 202342901368 2442951070070 Zoology NISHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

245 241463190 202342901422 2442951070124 Zoology TANUJA KUMARI SHARVAN MAHTO

246 241386730 202342901308 2442951070010 Zoology AMBALIKA DUTT SHANKAR DUTTA

247 241455227 202342901418 2442951070120 Zoology SUSHMA KUMARI CHANDO YADAV

248 241455167 202342901359 2442951070062 Zoology MUSKAN KUMARI DAMODAR YADAV

249 241440626 202342901319 2442951070023 Zoology ANNU KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR

250 241430642 202342901419 2442951070121 Zoology SWATI PRAMOD KUMAR

251 241430660 202342901353 2442951070055 Zoology LUSHI KUMARI RAJA RAM SHARMA

252 241430642 202342901419 2442951070121 Zoology SWATI PRAMOD KUMAR

253 241471410 202342901339 2442951070041 Zoology HRITIKA SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR

254 241386711 202342901334 2442951070036 Zoology FIJA PRAVEEN MD RAFI



255 241448838 202342901337 2442951070039 Zoology HARSH SANJAY KUMAR

256 241419307 202342901396 2442951070098 Zoology SANSKAR RAJ KRISHNA KUMAR

257 241445826 202342901371 2442951070073 Zoology PALLAWI KUMARI LAXMI RAM

258 241383735 202342901317 2442951070019 Zoology ANKITA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR

259 241430827 202342901400 2442951070102 Zoology SHALU HUSAIN RAJU HUSAIN

260 241383733 202342901375 2442951070077 Zoology PRINCI RANI GOVERDHAN MANDAL

261 241390459 202342901333 2442951070035 Zoology DILKHUSH KUMAR RAJESH PANDEY

262 241405596 202342901357 2442951070059 Zoology MD SHADAB ANSARI MD BASHIR ANSARI

263 241457971 202342901413 2442951070115 Zoology SOURAV KUMAR SHYAM LOCHAN

264 241390464 202342901417 2442951070119 Zoology SUNNY RAJ JAYPAL PRASAD

265 241414557 202342901324 2442951070026 Zoology ANURAG KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

266 241443398 202342901322 2442951070024 Zoology ANSHU KUMARI ARVIND GOSWAMI

267 241435028 202342901374 2442951070076 Zoology PRAVESH KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR

268 241454856 202342901361 2442951070064 Zoology MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR

269 241421597 202342901421 2442951070123 Zoology TAMANNA PARVEEN MD AKHTAR

270 241455698 202342901348 2442951070050 Zoology KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHISH PASWAN

271 241448346 202342901347 2442951070049 Zoology KHUSHBOO MD MURSHID ALAM

272 241390463 202342901300 2442951070002 Zoology ABHISHEK KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR

273 241383736 202342901330 2442951070032 Zoology CHITRA KUMARI SAKALDEV PASWAN

274 241403765 202342901326 2442951070028 Zoology ASHUTOSH KUMAR MRITYUNJAY SHANDILYA

275 241446421 202342901364 2442951070066 Zoology NEHA KUMARI AMRIT MAHTO

276 241462008 202342901384 2442951070086 Zoology PUNAM KUMARI LALAN RAY

277 241440750 202342901403 2442951070105 Zoology SHIVAM KAUSHIK KANHAIYA KUMAR

278 241443430 202342901307 2442951070009 Zoology AMAN KUMAR ARVIND GOSWAMI

279 241435231 202342901379 2442951070081 Zoology PRIYANSHU KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR

280 241421711 202342901312 2442951070016 Zoology ANJALI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR RAM

281 241462450 202342901404 2442951070106 Zoology SHIVANI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR

282 241457289 202342901346 2442951070048 Zoology KAVITA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO

283 241404286 202342901380 2442951070083 Zoology PUJA KUMARI VIJAY PANDEY

284 241406942 202342901305 2442951070007 Zoology AISHA JAVED MD JAVED ALAM

285 241440714 202342901392 2442951070094 Zoology SAGAR KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN

286 241472595 202342901399 2442951070101 Zoology SHAFAQUE AMAN MD AMANULLAH



287 241418959 202342901360 2442951070063 Zoology MUSKAN KUMARI PRADEEP SHARMA

288 241435842 202342901315 2442951070017 Zoology ANJANA BHARTI PRAMOD KUMAR

289 241421760 202342901354 2442951070056 Zoology MANCHHOTI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR RAM

290 241404591 202342901351 2442951070053 Zoology KOMAL KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO

291 241404006 202342901367 2442951070069 Zoology NISHA KUMARI TULSI MAHTO

292 241459049 202342901377 2442951070079 Zoology PRIYA KUMARI NARAYAN RAM

293 241430937 202342901390 2442951070092 Zoology ROSHANI KUMARI SARJAN MAHTO

294 241383740 202342901389 2442951070091 Zoology RISHABH ANAND SUJIT PRASAD KUSHWAHA

295 241418973 202342901391 2442951070093 Zoology RUPAA KUMARI ANIL RAM

296 241454983 202342901412 2442951070113 Zoology SONU KUMAR YOGI YADAV

297 241422234 202342901386 2442951070088 Zoology RANI KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR MAHATO

298 241454126 202342901311 2442951070013 Zoology ANITA KUMARI KARELAL MAHTO

299 241422439 202342901342 2442951070043 Zoology KAJAL KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR

300 241404307 202342901402 2442951070104 Zoology SHEKHA KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL

301 241423091 202342901332 2442951070034 Zoology DILEEP KUMAR CHHEDI MAHTO

302 241447534 202342901411 2442951070114 Zoology SONU KUMAR SAILESH SAXENA

303 241423168 202342901394 2442951070096 Zoology SANDEEP KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD

304 241455022 202342901416 2442951070118 Zoology SUHANI SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA

305 241465573 202342901406 2442951070108 Zoology SHIVANI SHRISHTI SHASHI BHUSHAN SINHA

306 241400946 202342901327 2442951070029 Zoology BADAL KUMAR BALRAM PASWAN

307 241404701 202342901424 2442951070126 Zoology VANITA KUMARI SATO MAHTO

308 241430806 202342901405 2442951070107 Zoology SHIVANI KUMARI LALAN YADAV

309 241404346 202342901382 2442951070084 Zoology PUNAM KUMARI SUBODH SHARMA

310 241431028 202342901363 2442951070065 Zoology NEERAJ KUMAR NAND KISHOR VERMA

311 241383737 202342901376 2442951070078 Zoology PRITAM KUMARI AMIR BIND

312 241423303 202342901328 2442951070030 Zoology BUDHDEV KUMAR NAKESHWAR MAHTO

313 241383758 202342901344 2442951070046 Zoology KARINA KUMARI LALAN MANDAL

314 241425454 202342901401 2442951070103 Zoology SHARDA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

315 241443398 202342901322 2442951070024 Zoology ANSHU KUMARI ARVIND GOSWAMI

316 241380642 202342901331 2442951070033 Zoology DARAKSHA ABDUL GHANI KHAN

317 241440952 202342901373 2442951070075 Zoology PINKI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHATO

318 241455098 202342901395 2442951070097 Zoology SANDESH SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA



319 241465633 202342901362 2442951070061 Zoology MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH

320 241387973 202342901415 2442951070117 Zoology SUHANI PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR

321 241454856 202342901361 2442951070064 Zoology MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR

322 241402527 202342901425 2442951070127 Zoology VINA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO

323 241455384 202342901299 2442951070001 Zoology AARTI KUMARI CHHATHU PASWAN

324 241446554 202342901302 2442951070004 Zoology ADITYA KUMAR ARUN SHARMA

325 241454855 202342901321 2442951070022 Zoology ANNU KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL

326 241381622 202342901387 2442951070089 Zoology RENU KUMARI PRAKASH MANDAL

327 241427112 202342901423 2442951070125 Zoology TANYA BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR SINHA

328 241443430 202342901307 2442951070009 Zoology AMAN KUMAR ARVIND GOSWAMI

329 241386718 202342901316 2442951070018 Zoology ANJUM KHATOON MD MOIM SAH

330 241383846 202342901398 2442951070100 Zoology SAVITRI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

331 241425275 202342901397 2442951070099 Zoology SAPNA KUMARI AJAY PASWAN

332 241386703 202342901349 2442951070051 Zoology KHUSHI KUMARI SANANDAN SAW

333 241404866 202342901352 2442951070054 Zoology KOMAL KUMARI YOGENDRA THAKUR

334 241445819 202342901368 2442951070070 Zoology NISHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

335 241448267 202342901407 2442951070109 Zoology SHOBHA KUMARI KARU YADAV

336 241455227 202342901418 2442951070120 Zoology SUSHMA KUMARI CHANDO YADAV

337 241454577 202342901309 2442951070011 Zoology ANANT KUMAR DHARMVEER KUMAR

338 241383705 202342901310 2442951070012 Zoology ANISHA PATEL UPENDRA SHARMA

339 241386730 202342901308 2442951070010 Zoology AMBALIKA DUTT SHANKAR DUTTA

340 241430660 202342901353 2442951070055 Zoology LUSHI KUMARI RAJA RAM SHARMA

341 241445333 202342900884 2442951010092 Botany SANDIP KUMAR PUJO MANDAL

342 241457893 202342900813 2442951010020 Botany DEEPAK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

343 241403987 202342900831 2442951010039 Botany KHUSHMITA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR

344 241446673 202342900866 2442951010074 Botany PRITI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO

345 241454603 202342900908 2442951010117 Botany SURAJ KUMAR MANTU KUMAR

346 241461444 202342900893 2442951010101 Botany SHASHANK KUMAR SHIVCHARAN YADAV

347 241457670 202342900817 2442951010025 Botany DISHA SEN GUPTA DILIP KUMAR

348 241421868 202342900800 2442951010008 Botany ANSHU KUMARI NARESH MAHTO

349 241390437 202342900878 2442951010086 Botany RAVITA KUMARI LAKSHAMI PANDIT

350 241443299 202342900907 2442951010115 Botany SUMIT KUMAR KISHUN MAHTO



351 241454629 202342900820 2442951010028 Botany HARISHANKAR KUMAR SUBODH SINGH

352 241419094 202342900849 2442951010057 Botany MANSI KUMARII AASHISH SAW

353 241445383 202342900794 2442951010002 Botany ABHISHEK KUMAR VISHWANATH KUMAR

354 241460877 202342900832 2442951010040 Botany KIRAN KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO

355 241454380 202342900900 2442951010108 Botany SIMA KUMARI JAYRAM SAHNI

356 241470975 202342900860 2442951010068 Botany NITISH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV

357 241383762 202342900886 2442951010094 Botany SANIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

358 241403246 202342900810 2442951010019 Botany CHHOTU KUMAR SIYARAM PANDIT

359 241441618 202342900801 2442951010010 Botany ARTI KUMARI RAJARAM MAHTO

360 241457994 202342900883 2442951010091 Botany SAMBHAV PRAJAPATI MRITUNJAY KUMAR

361 241423363 202342900804 2442951010012 Botany BARSHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR

362 241431235 202342900799 2442951010007 Botany ANSHU KUMARI RAMANANDAN MAHTO

363 241444567 202342900898 2442951010106 Botany SHUBHAM KUMAR VINOD VERMA

364 241419245 202342900828 2442951010036 Botany KARITA KUMARI ANANDI MAHATO

365 241453825 202342900855 2442951010063 Botany NAJUK KUMARI RANJEET SINGH

366 241457454 202342900856 2442951010064 Botany NANDANI KUMARI BINOD PASWAN

367 241454785 202342900870 2442951010078 Botany PUNITA KUMARI LALAN MAHTO

368 241414121 202342900865 2442951010072 Botany PRATIMA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO

369 241383773 202342900846 2442951010054 Botany MANITA KUMARI DILIP MANDAL

370 241446673 202342900866 2442951010074 Botany PRITI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO

371 241403942 202342900918 2442951010126 Botany VIVEK KUMAR ASHOK RAM

372 241458388 202342900910 2442951010116 Botany SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

373 241441249 202342900847 2442951010055 Botany MANJEET KUMAR MUNNA PADEY

374 241457893 202342900813 2442951010020 Botany DEEPAK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

375 241425369 202342900916 2442951010124 Botany VINITA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAY

376 241430868 202342900843 2442951010053 Botany MAMTA KUMARI LALINDRA YADAV

377 241404830 202342900815 2442951010023 Botany DILKHUSH KUMAR SARWAN SAW

378 241444623 202342900802 2442951010009 Botany ARTI KUMARI ASHARFI MAHTO

379 241457613 202342900868 2442951010077 Botany PUNAM KUMARI BIPIN SINGH

380 241449704 202342900891 2442951010099 Botany SAURAV KUAMAR SHASHI KUMAR

381 241464439 202342900877 2442951010085 Botany RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ GOP

382 241454408 202342900917 2442951010125 Botany VIPUL KUMAR SINGH DILIP SINGH



383 241461444 202342900893 2442951010101 Botany SHASHANK KUMAR SHIVCHARAN YADAV

384 241459761 202342900806 2442951010014 Botany CHANDAN KUMAR MANJHI SUKHDEV MANJHI

385 241390460 202342900827 2442951010035 Botany KARAN KUMAR UMESH MAHTO

386 241383777 202342900857 2442951010065 Botany NEHA KUMARI PRADEEP RAUTH

387 241446735 202342900905 2442951010113 Botany SONI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO

388 241458457 202342900864 2442951010073 Botany PRATIMA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR

389 241404774 202342900885 2442951010093 Botany SANIYA KUMARI BABLU PRASAD

390 241404843 202342900875 2442951010083 Botany RAKESH KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO

391 241449886 202342900894 2442951010102 Botany SHASHIKANT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR

392 241448485 202342900818 2442951010026 Botany GAURAV KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER THAKUR

393 241421186 202342900872 2442951010080 Botany RAHUL KUMAR RAMPRIT RAY

394 241426570 202342900879 2442951010087 Botany ROHIT KUMAR ISHWAR MAHTO

395 241383786 202342900836 2442951010044 Botany KUMARI TULSI RANI RANJIT MANDAL

396 241442105 202342900899 2442951010107 Botany SHUBHAM KUMAR MAHESH YADAV

397 241390465 202342900807 2442951010015 Botany CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL SINGH

398 241459037 202342900874 2442951010082 Botany RAJNANDANI KRISHNANDAN MAHTO

399 241400885 202342900822 2442951010030 Botany HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJARAM PASWAN

400 241437996 202342900889 2442951010097 Botany SANNI KUMAR VINO YADAV

401 241404056 202342900851 2442951010059 Botany MUSKAN KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH

402 241462202 202342900839 2442951010047 Botany KUNDAN KUMAR SATYENDRA YADAV

403 241443911 202342900798 2442951010006 Botany ANKUSH KUMAR SURESH MAHTO

404 241448737 202342900844 2442951010052 Botany MAMTA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO

405 241430721 202342900912 2442951010120 Botany UDDESHYA ANAND NARESH PRASAD

406 241431117 202342900823 2442951010031 Botany INDU KUMARI BHOLA MAHTO

407 241431285 202342900803 2442951010011 Botany BANDANA KUMARI BINOD THAKUR

408 241457647 202342900811 2442951010018 Botany CHHOTU KUMAR BIKKU MAHTO

409 241465586 202342900880 2442951010088 Botany SABA AFRIN MD UMAR

410 241455264 202342900919 2442951010127 Botany VIVEK KUMAR SUBHASH DAS

411 241462258 202342900840 2442951010048 Botany KUNDAN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH YADAV

412 241446070 202342900814 2442951010022 Botany DEVANAND KUMAR GANESH PRASAD

413 241421813 202342900825 2442951010033 Botany JULI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN

414 241431200 202342900873 2442951010081 Botany RAJEEV KUMAR VAKIL YADAV



415 241443251 202342900903 2442951010112 Botany SONAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAM

416 241457689 202342900830 2442951010038 Botany KHUSHBU KUMARI SHREE SAKAL DEV MAHTO

417 241448427 202342900835 2442951010043 Botany KUMARI SONAM BHARTI BIPIN KUMAR

418 241383767 202342900852 2442951010060 Botany MUSKAN KUMARI SHYAMANAND MANDAL

419 241454279 202342900824 2442951010032 Botany JULI KUMARI RAJBILAS MAHTO

420 241454259 202342900892 2442951010100 Botany SHABNAM KUMARI KARTIK PRASAD

421 241430763 202342900888 2442951010096 Botany SANJU KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO

422 241457754 202342900842 2442951010050 Botany LALITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR

423 241466318 202342900809 2442951010017 Botany CHHOTI KUMARI NITISH KUMAR

424 241457769 202342900845 2442951010051 Botany MAMTA KUMARI AJAY SAW

425 241455522 202342900901 2442951010109 Botany SIYARAM KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN

426 241445383 202342900794 2442951010002 Botany ABHISHEK KUMAR VISHWANATH KUMAR

427 241448186 202342900863 2442951010071 Botany PRANESH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH

428 241460877 202342900832 2442951010040 Botany KIRAN KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO

429 241380613 202342900881 2442951010089 Botany SADAF RAHMAN JAMILUR RAHMAN

430 241454380 202342900900 2442951010108 Botany SIMA KUMARI JAYRAM SAHNI

431 241461699 202342900913 2442951010121 Botany VARSHA AVINASH

432 241470975 202342900860 2442951010068 Botany NITISH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV

433 241423363 202342900804 2442951010012 Botany BARSHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR

434 241431235 202342900799 2442951010007 Botany ANSHU KUMARI RAMANANDAN MAHTO

435 241444567 202342900898 2442951010106 Botany SHUBHAM KUMAR VINOD VERMA

436 241441618 202342900801 2442951010010 Botany ARTI KUMARI RAJARAM MAHTO

437 241414121 202342900865 2442951010072 Botany PRATIMA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO

438 241430850 202342900876 2442951010084 Botany RANJAN KUMAR GURUCHARAN CHAUHAN

439 241454603 202342900908 2442951010117 Botany SURAJ KUMAR MANTU KUMAR

440 241425369 202342900916 2442951010124 Botany VINITA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAY

441 241430868 202342900843 2442951010053 Botany MAMTA KUMARI LALINDRA YADAV

442 241404830 202342900815 2442951010023 Botany DILKHUSH KUMAR SARWAN SAW

443 241444623 202342900802 2442951010009 Botany ARTI KUMARI ASHARFI MAHTO

444 241446673 202342900866 2442951010074 Botany PRITI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO

445 241458388 202342900910 2442951010116 Botany SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

446 241431777 202342900862 2442951010070 Botany PALLAVI KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN



447 241457893 202342900813 2442951010020 Botany DEEPAK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

448 241454629 202342900820 2442951010028 Botany HARISHANKAR KUMAR SUBODH SINGH

449 241419094 202342900849 2442951010057 Botany MANSI KUMARII AASHISH SAW

450 241449704 202342900891 2442951010099 Botany SAURAV KUAMAR SHASHI KUMAR

451 241419094 202342900849 2442951010057 Botany MANSI KUMARII AASHISH SAW

452 241461444 202342900893 2442951010101 Botany SHASHANK KUMAR SHIVCHARAN YADAV

453 241383762 202342900886 2442951010094 Botany SANIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

454 241390460 202342900827 2442951010035 Botany KARAN KUMAR UMESH MAHTO

455 241444348 202342901130 2442951040083 Mathematics RANVIR KUMAR KAMESHWAR PANDIT

456 241428685 202342901126 2442951040079 Mathematics RAJEEV KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD

457 241383916 202342901069 2442951040022 Mathematics AVINASH KUMAR CHANDRABHANU PASWAN

458 241444736 202342901141 2442951040094 Mathematics SACHIN KUMAR UMESH PRASAD

459 241447892 202342901127 2442951040080 Mathematics RAJESH KUMAR RANJAY SAW

460 241464001 202342901057 2442951040010 Mathematics AKSHAY KUMAR JANARDAN SAW

461 241448122 202342901073 2442951040026 Mathematics CHANDRADEEP KUMAR SHIVAN MAHTO

462 241464999 202342901050 2442951040003 Mathematics ABHISHEK KAMLESH KUMAR

463 241383903 202342901155 2442951040108 Mathematics SMRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PATHAK

464 241444410 202342901154 2442951040107 Mathematics SINTU KUMAR PARMANAND SAW

465 241430387 202342901056 2442951040009 Mathematics AKHILESH KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SWARNKAR

466 241383923 202342901078 2442951040031 Mathematics DHEERAJ KUMAR RAMVILASH PASWAN

467 241458018 202342901153 2442951040106 Mathematics SHWETA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR

468 241445044 202342901095 2442951040049 Mathematics MANISH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV

469 241448011 202342901107 2442951040060 Mathematics NIRAJ KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SAW

470 241444670 202342901140 2442951040093 Mathematics ROUSHAN KUMAR FEKU MISTRI

471 241464622 202342901156 2442951040110 Mathematics SONU KUMAR UMESH RAM

472 241466008 202342901049 2442951040002 Mathematics AAYUSH KUMAR LALBABU YADAV

473 241421432 202342901121 2442951040074 Mathematics PURUSHOTAM KUMAR DANBIR MANDAL

474 241431824 202342901133 2442951040086 Mathematics RAVI RANJAN RAKESH KUMAR

475 241455559 202342901058 2442951040011 Mathematics AMIT KUMAR SADAN MANDAL

476 241442887 202342901105 2442951040058 Mathematics NIBHA KUMARI BHOLA RAY

477 241383931 202342901146 2442951040099 Mathematics SATYAM KUMAR SUBHASH PATHAK

478 241444664 202342901165 2442951040118 Mathematics VICKY KUMAR CHETHRU MAHTO



479 241383941 202342901145 2442951040098 Mathematics SANJEEV KUMAR GANESH CHOUDHARY

480 241458127 202342901164 2442951040117 Mathematics SWEETY KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

481 241459733 202342901066 2442951040019 Mathematics ARTI KUMARI JAGDEV MAHTO

482 241404786 202342901110 2442951040063 Mathematics PANKAJ KUMAR MANJHI THAKUR

483 241446957 202342901123 2442951040076 Mathematics RAHUL KUMAR KALESHWAR RAVIDAS

484 241448309 202342901111 2442951040064 Mathematics PANKAJ KUMAR ARUN YADAV

485 241469471 202342901094 2442951040048 Mathematics MANISH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV

486 241457870 202342901139 2442951040092 Mathematics ROHIT KUMAR PRINCE SINGH

487 241421487 202342901119 2442951040072 Mathematics PRINCE KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SAW

488 241455611 202342901168 2442951040121 Mathematics VINITA KUMARI MADAN YADAV

489 241458155 202342901169 2442951040122 Mathematics VISHAL KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA MANDAL

490 241461377 202342901158 2442951040111 Mathematics SUBHAM KUMAR CHANDAR MAHTO

491 241404805 202342901096 2442951040047 Mathematics MANISH KUMAR SHIYARAM PRASAD

492 241450297 202342901077 2442951040030 Mathematics DHARMENDRA KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD

493 241471854 202342901161 2442951040114 Mathematics SUNNY KUMAR MADHUSUDAN PAL

494 241451082 202342901129 2442951040082 Mathematics RAJNISH KUMAR ARVIND YADAV

495 241421537 202342901149 2442951040102 Mathematics SHIVNANDAN KUMAR RAMBALI SAW

496 241440958 202342901100 2442951040053 Mathematics MOHIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

497 241422182 202342901136 2442951040089 Mathematics RICHA KUMARI RANA PRATAP SINGH

498 241457091 202342901068 2442951040020 Mathematics ASHISH KUMAR NAVIN SHARMA

499 241403886 202342901162 2442951040115 Mathematics SURAJ KUMAR SUBODH SINGH

500 241445689 202342901075 2442951040028 Mathematics CHHOTU KUMAR RAM SAGAR SAW

501 241440958 202342901100 2442951040053 Mathematics MOHIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

502 241461377 202342901158 2442951040111 Mathematics SUBHAM KUMAR CHANDAR MAHTO

503 241403886 202342901162 2442951040115 Mathematics SURAJ KUMAR SUBODH SINGH

504 241445689 202342901075 2442951040028 Mathematics CHHOTU KUMAR RAM SAGAR SAW

505 241451082 202342901129 2442951040082 Mathematics RAJNISH KUMAR ARVIND YADAV

506 241458237 202342901144 2442951040097 Mathematics SANJANA RAJ SANJAY KUMAR

507 241404852 202342901160 2442951040113 Mathematics SUMAN KUMAR DINESH KUMAR

508 241457091 202342901068 2442951040020 Mathematics ASHISH KUMAR NAVIN SHARMA

509 241422182 202342901136 2442951040089 Mathematics RICHA KUMARI RANA PRATAP SINGH

510 241457470 202342901053 2442951040006 Mathematics AKASH KUMAR PRAMOD SAW



511 241383949 202342901150 2442951040103 Mathematics SHIVRAM KUMAR BAIJNATH BIND

512 241430884 202342901109 2442951040062 Mathematics NITISH KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MAHTO

513 241446000 202342901060 2442951040013 Mathematics AMIT KUMAR SHARVAN MAHTO

514 241451231 202342901082 2442951040035 Mathematics GULSHAN KUMAR DINESH YADAV

515 241472819 202342901092 2442951040045 Mathematics LAKSHMAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

516 241446489 202342901135 2442951040088 Mathematics RAVISHANKAR KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR

517 241414340 202342901071 2442951040024 Mathematics BADAL GOWIL ARUN KUMAR

518 241427650 202342901167 2442951040120 Mathematics VIKASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

519 241444106 202342901076 2442951040029 Mathematics DABLU KUMAR TUNTUN YADAV

520 241457602 202342901115 2442951040068 Mathematics POOJA KUMARI UCHIT DAS

521 241472857 202342901062 2442951040015 Mathematics ANJESH KUMAR MANTU SAW

522 241461186 202342901048 2442951040001 Mathematics AADRSH KUMAR SANJAY SINGH

523 241443223 202342901085 2442951040038 Mathematics JANTI KUMAR RAMDAYAL PANDIT

524 241447108 202342901070 2442951040023 Mathematics AVINASH KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR

525 241457599 202342901157 2442951040109 Mathematics SONU KUMAR PARSHURAM MAHTO

526 241386700 202342901084 2442951040037 Mathematics HARSH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR

527 241451356 202342901159 2442951040112 Mathematics SUDAMA KUMAR RAMBHAJJU YADAV

528 241423416 202342901051 2442951040004 Mathematics ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY PASWAN

529 241415075 202342901151 2442951040104 Mathematics SHRUTI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR

530 241444134 202342901125 2442951040078 Mathematics RAJEEV KUMAR BABAN YADAV

531 241457843 202342901132 2442951040085 Mathematics RAVI KUMAR ANANDI YADAV

532 241457622 202342901061 2442951040014 Mathematics ANJALI RANI BINOD KUMAR NIRALA

533 241447377 202342901059 2442951040012 Mathematics AMIT KUMAR ARVIND MAHTO

534 241457719 202342901089 2442951040042 Mathematics KOMAL KUMARI BINOD KUMAR

535 241404332 202342901103 2442951040056 Mathematics MUKESH KUMAR SINHA PAWAN KUMAR SINHA

536 241439041 202342901106 2442951040059 Mathematics NILESH RAJ NANDLAL YADAV

537 241443567 202342901166 2442951040119 Mathematics VIKAS KUMAR DAS YOGENDRA DAS

538 241460653 202342901163 2442951040116 Mathematics SURANJAN KUMAR TUNTUN SAW

539 241404815 202342901148 2442951040101 Mathematics SHISHUPAL KUMAR MAKESHWAR YADAV

540 241450481 202342901088 2442951040041 Mathematics KARN KUMAR ARVIND SINGH

541 241444158 202342901131 2442951040084 Mathematics RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJAY YADAV

542 241454240 202342901114 2442951040067 Mathematics PIYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR



543 241457905 202342901142 2442951040095 Mathematics SADHNA KUMARI JAY PARKASH CHOUDHARY

544 241457852 202342901122 2442951040075 Mathematics RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR BRAJNANDAN PASWAN

545 241443807 202342901102 2442951040055 Mathematics MONU KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL

546 241463106 202342901147 2442951040100 Mathematics SAURAV KUMAR SANJAY YADAV

547 241430956 202342901120 2442951040073 Mathematics PUNIT KUMAR SARJAN MAHTO

548 241440652 202342901079 2442951040032 Mathematics DOULATI KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD

549 241447027 202342901137 2442951040090 Mathematics RITESH KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR

550 241443646 202342901074 2442951040027 Mathematics CHHOTU KUMAR RAJENDRA PASWAN

551 241442887 202342901105 2442951040058 Mathematics NIBHA KUMARI BHOLA RAY

552 241457622 202342901061 2442951040014 Mathematics ANJALI RANI BINOD KUMAR NIRALA

553 241459733 202342901066 2442951040019 Mathematics ARTI KUMARI JAGDEV MAHTO

554 241404332 202342901103 2442951040056 Mathematics MUKESH KUMAR SINHA PAWAN KUMAR SINHA

555 241457719 202342901089 2442951040042 Mathematics KOMAL KUMARI BINOD KUMAR

556 241448309 202342901111 2442951040064 Mathematics PANKAJ KUMAR ARUN YADAV

557 241469471 202342901094 2442951040048 Mathematics MANISH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV

558 241450481 202342901088 2442951040041 Mathematics KARN KUMAR ARVIND SINGH

559 241443567 202342901166 2442951040119 Mathematics VIKAS KUMAR DAS YOGENDRA DAS

560 241460653 202342901163 2442951040116 Mathematics SURANJAN KUMAR TUNTUN SAW

561 241455611 202342901168 2442951040121 Mathematics VINITA KUMARI MADAN YADAV

562 241454240 202342901114 2442951040067 Mathematics PIYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

563 241457852 202342901122 2442951040075 Mathematics RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR BRAJNANDAN PASWAN

564 241461377 202342901158 2442951040111 Mathematics SUBHAM KUMAR CHANDAR MAHTO

565 241443807 202342901102 2442951040055 Mathematics MONU KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL


